/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SOUTH DAKOTA

WILLOW CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
FT PIERRE, SD

3/27/2022

WINTER SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: WINTER
SHOOT

6 Attended

M1 STEVE NAATIJES

AAl KEITH LINDSEY

Al MARK KOSTBOTH

E1l KEN A OGAN

VTCH MARK KOSTBOTH

SVCH STEVE NAATIJES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: WINTER
SHOOT

8 Attended

M1 STEVE NAATIJES
AAl PAUL J KAUPP

D1 TRELL H KAUPP
E1l JACE NICKOLAS
SICH TRELL H KAUPP
JRCH  RYLIE STOESER
VTCH MARK KOSTBOTH
SVCH STEVE NAATIES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER

SHOOT

15 Attended

CH STEVE NAATJES
RU KEITH LINDSEY
M1 STEVE SHEPHERD
AA1  PAULJKAUPP

C1 PATRICK M LUDWIG
D1 TRELL H KAUPP
El CODY SHRYOCK
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES
LYCH JESSICA HAYS
SSCH JAMES CRIIS

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER SHOOT

9 Attended

M1 STEVE NAATJES
AAl PAUL J KAUPP

D1 TRELL H KAUPP
VTCH MARK KOSTBOTH
SVCH STEVE NAATIJES

March 2022 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

46
43
36
31
36
46

42
36
43
31
43
30
32
42

87
86
83
87
78
78
68
87
63
77

48
44
46
38
48

Page 1 of 1March 2022 /
Page1of1



